Arbortech Number

MIN.FG.FAST900

MIN.FG.PULLEYKIT900

ACC.FG.HANDLE600

MIN.FG.ARMKIT900

ACC.FG.BRUSH900.00

ACC.FG.MOTOR900.60

MIN.FG.BELT900

MIN.FG.900-05

MIN.FG.SPACER600

Carat Number

0398 04AMG9001

0398 04AMG9002
0398 04AMG9003

0398 04AMG9004

0398 04AMG9005
0398 04AMG9006
0398 04AMG9007

0398 04AMG9007

0398 04AMG9009

Drawing reference

Contents

QTy

10 Screw, M4 x 20 Socket Head 2
11 M4 X 25MM Socket Cap Head 2
30 Screw, 4g x 1/2 self tapping /Phillips pan head 4
27 Screw, 6G 1/2 S/Tap Screw ( BLACK ZINC ) 2
9 Screw, 5 x 18 mm BHSS Button Head 1
28 M5 x 17mm OD X 2mm washer 1
34 M4 Plain Washer ZN 6
20 Ribbed Driving Pulley M14 1
19 Ribbed Driven Pulley 1
See Diagram Grinder Handle 1
5 Arm, Mini Carver 1
23 Locking Bar 1
4 Belt adj-t bush 1
7 Guard beltcover 1
24 Locking button 1
6 Duct cap 1
8 Duct cover 1
13 Spindle lock Cover 1
12 Bearing seat 1
22 Leaf Spring 1
See Diagram Brush set for AT3107 / 230Volt Grinder 1
See Diagram Motor 230V/1050W AT3107 EUR 115-VAR Speed 1
15 Belt, Ribbed PJ300.2 Ribs 1
26 Bearing, ball for Mini grinder & C/Sander 1
1 Mini Carver Shaft 900 1
25 Pulley Step Spacer for Mini Carver 1

Grinder Handle

Motor

Internally

S




